
KIPPACADEMY LYNN, GRADES K - 8
BUS ROUTES 2023 - 2024

Please wait with your student on the sidewalk AT LEAST 10-15 minutes prior to the stated times. As they are

approximate and can vary based on traffic or weather conditions. Do NOT run onto the street to stop the bus.

BUS 1 - AM BUS 1 - PM

1 - 7:45 AM Light St &WNeptune St
2 - 7:48 AM 130Neptune Blvd

1 - 130Neptune Blvd
2 - Light St &WNeptune St

BUS 2 - AM BUS 2 - PM

1 - 7:35 AM Lynnway & Surfside Rd (JohnnyMarket)
2 - 7:42 AMChatham St &Williams Ave

1 - Chatham St &Williams Ave
2 - Lynnway & Surfside Rd (JohnnyMarket)
3 - Broad St &Washington St

BUS 3 - AM BUS 3 - PM

1 - 7:35 AM Eastern Ave & Brookline St
2 - 7:39 AM Eastern Ave &Gilbert St
3 - 7:45 AMVictory Rd & Eastern Ave

1 - Victory Rd & Eastern Ave
2 - Eastern Ave &Gilbert St
3 - Eastern Ave & Brookline St

BUS 4 - AM BUS 4 -PM

1 - 7:30 AMOcean St &Michigan Ave
2 - 7:34 AM 25 Bessom St
3 - 7:40 AM Fays Ave & ScrantonWay
4 - 7:42 AM 218 Fays Ave
5 - 7:45 AM Edgemere Rd & Lawrence Rd
6 - 7:48 AMWestern Ave &Chatham St

1 -Western Ave &Chatham St
2 - Fays Ave & ScrantonWay
3 - 218 Fays Ave
4 - Edgemere Rd & Lawrence Rd
5 - 25 Bessom St
6 - Ocean St &Michigan Ave

BUS 5 - AM BUS 5 - PM

1 - 7:30 AM S Common St & Elm St (Cemetery)
2 - 7:33 AM S Common St & Blossom St
3 - 7:42 AMBroad St & Atlantic St
4 - 7:47 AM 123 Lewis Street (Brickett Elementary)

1 - 123 Lewis Street (Brickett Elementary)
2 - Broad St & Atlantic St [Lynn]
3 - S Common St & Elm St (Cemetery)
4 - S Common St & Blossom St

BUS 6 - AM BUS 6 - PM

1 - 7:35 AMNFranklin St &Northern Ave (Pizzeria)
2 - 7:37 AMWalnut St & Linwood St
3 - 7:39 AMWalnut St & Cliff St
4 - 7:42 AMBoston St & Federal St
5 - 7:47 AMBoston St & Park St

1 - Boys &Girls Club@ 25NCommon St
2- N Franklin St &Northern Ave (Pizzeria)
3 -Walnut St & Linwood St
4 -Walnut St & Cliff St
5 - Boston St & Federal St
6 - Boston St & Park St



KIPPACADEMY LYNN, GRADES K - 8
BUS ROUTES 2023 - 2024

BUS 7 - AM BUS 7 - PM

1 - 7:35 AM Summer St & Linden St
2 - 7:38 AM Summer St & Ashland St
3 - 7:40 AM Summer St & Safford St
4 - 7:43 AMBoston St & Ashland St
5 - 7:46 AMBoston St & Cottage St

1 - Boston St & Cottage St
2 - Boston St & Ashland St
3 - Summer St & Safford St
4 - Summer St & Ashland St
5 - Summer St & Linden St

BUS 8 - AM BUS 8 - PM

1 - 7:35 AMBreed Sq &Western Ave
2 - 7:40 AM Summer St & Lowell St
3 - 7:45 AMBroad St &Washington St

1 - Breed Sq &Western Ave
2 - Summer St & Lowell St
3 - 106 Broad Street Gregg House

BUS 9 - AM BUS 9 - PM

1 - 7:30 AM Parkland Ave & B St
2 - 7:34 AMOak St &Walnut St
3 - 7:37 AMOcallaghanWay &Kings Hill Dr
@NewCastle St (does not intersect)
4 - 7:42 AMOcallaghanWay &Holyoke St
5 - 7:46 AMMyrtle St &Holyoke St
6 - 7:50 AMWestern Ave & Barrett St

1 -Western Ave & Barrett St
2 -Myrtle St &Holyoke St
3 - OcallaghanWay &Holyoke St
4 - OcallaghanWay &Kings Hill Dr
@ NewCastle St (does not intersect)
5 - Oak St &Walnut St
6 - Parkland Ave & B St

BUS 10 - AM BUS 10 - PM

1 - 7:20 AM Euclid Ave &Verona St
2 - 7:22 AM Euclid Ave & Peary Ave (Crosswalk)
3 - 7:24 AM 289 Euclid Ave
4 - 7:26 AMBroadway & Jenness St
5- 7:28 AM 67 Broadway
6 - 7:29 AMBay State R Broadway (Bay State Rd)
7 - 7:32 AMMillard Ave &DenQuarry Rd & Lynnfield
(Crosswalk onMillard Ave)
8- 7:34 AM 329 Lynnfield st
9- 7:38 AM Cumberland Cir &Maple Valley Rd
10 - 7:40 AM 527 Lynnfield St
11 - 7:42 AMDartmouth St &Woodland AveN
12- 7:45 AM Lynnfield St & Trevett Ave
13 - 7:46 AM Lynnfield St &Holly Ave
14 - 7:49 AM 4 Lynnfield St (Fauci Pizza)
15 - 7:51 AMBroadway &Hudson St

1 - Euclid Ave &Verona St
2 - Euclid Ave & Peary Ave (Crosswalk)
3 - Hathaway school
4 - Broadway & Jenness St
5 - Bay State Rd & Broadway(Bay State Rd)
6 -Millard Ave &DenQuarry Rd & Lynnfield
(Crosswalk onMillard Ave)
7 - 527 Lynnfield St
8 - Dartmouth St &Woodland AveN
9 - Lynnfield St & Trevett Ave
10 - Lynnfield St &Holly Ave
11 - 4 Lynnfield St (Fauci Pizza)
12 - Broadway &Hudson St

BUS 11 - PMONLY

1 - Lynn YMCA



KIPPACADEMY LYNN, GRADES K - 8
BUS ROUTES 2023 - 2024

BUS 12 - PMONLY

1 - Lynn YMCA


